
Wings.

Loaded Fries.

Chicken & Rice.

BBQ Pulled Pork

Bang Bang Halloumi

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Southern Fried Chicken

With jalapeño, crispy onions & BBQ
mayo.

With sautéed peppers, onions, chilli,
garlic & sweet chilli sauce.

With homemade sweet chilli & honey
sauce.

119 Liverpool Road, Longton, PR4 5AA Street Eats

Topped with cheese, truffle mayo &
spring onion.

9.95

8.50

8.50

8.50

Salt & Pepper

Lemon & Herb

Smoky BBQ

Korean Gochujang 

Sriracha & Lime

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Burgers.
Southern Fried Chicken
With melted cheese, lettuce, tomato &
truffle mayo. 

Korean Chicken
With Asian slaw, lettuce, tomato &
Gochujang mayo.

Fried Halloumi
With lettuce, tomato & chilli jam.

7.50

7.50

7.00

Garlic Butter 
Grilled chicken finished with garlic
butter and served with braised rice.

Korean Gochujang
Grilled chicken topped with Gochujang
sauce, served with braised rice.

Lemon & Herb
Grilled chicken in a lemon & herb
marinade, served with braised rice.

Sides.
Mac & Three Cheese

Seasoned Fries
Purple Slaw

9.95

9.95

9.95

5.00
5.00

2.50

Halloumi Fries & Chilli Jam

Asian Slaw

3.50

2.50
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