

BY ASSIETTE CATERING.

Wings.

Lemon & Herb	6.50
Smoky BBQ	6.50
Salt & Pepper	6.50
Korean Gochujang	6.50
Sriracha & Lime	6.50

Burgers.

Southern Fried Chicken With melted cheese, lettuce, tomato & truffle mayo.	7.50
Korean Chicken With Asian slaw, lettuce, tomato & Gochujang mayo.	7.50
Fried Halloumi With lettuce, tomato & chilli jam.	7.00

Loaded Fries.

BBQ Pulled Pork	9.95
With jalapeño, crispy onions & BBQ mayo.	
Salt & Pepper Chicken	8.50
With sautéed peppers, onions, chilli, garlic & sweet chilli sauce.	
Southern Fried Chicken	8.50
Topped with cheese, truffle mayo & spring onion.	
Bang Bang Halloumi	8.50
With homemade sweet chilli & honey sauce.	

Chicken & Rice.

Garlic Butter Grilled chicken finished with garlic butter and served with braised rice.	9.95
Korean Gochujang	9.95
Grilled chicken topped with Gochujang sauce, served with braised rice.	
Lemon & Herb	9.95
Grilled chicken in a lemon & herb marinade, served with braised rice.	

Sides.

Mac & Three Cheese	5.00
Halloumi Fries & Chilli Jam	5.00
Seasoned Fries	3.50
Purple Slaw	2.50
Asian Slaw	2.50

🕝 @StreetEatsAC 119 Liverpool Road, Longton, PR4 5AA A

Street Eats